
走高跳
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 タイム 順位 記入 大会新 県新
M70 11-0575 佐藤　元美 73 埼玉 1.10 1 優勝
M65 13-1023 渕岡　繁 65 東京 1.10 1 優勝
M60 09-0402 岡田　正 63 栃木 1.30 1 優勝
M60 10-0202 本多　和彦 62 高崎 1.30 2 準優勝
M60 10-0516 中嶋　良雄 62 高崎 1.25 3 第３位
M5５ 20-0265 宮本　吉豊 55 長野 1.55 1 優勝 ○
M45 20-0505 百瀬　晶文 49 長野 1.65 2 準優勝
M45 10-0655 髙橋　英樹 47 渋川
M45 10-0689 安野　満夫 45 桐生 1.70 1 優勝 ○ ○
M4０ 10-0908 大河原　進一 42 富岡 1.70 2 準優勝
M4０ 20-0398 宮原　清司 41 長野 1.75 1 優勝
M35 10-0866 黛　　紀行 39 富岡 1.70 1 優勝
SM30 10-0935 山藤　暢 34 高崎 1.70 1 優勝
W50 10-1031 臼田　香津子 54 高崎 1.05 1 優勝
W40 10-0761 鈴木　千代子 43 ふきのとう 1.15 2 準優勝
W40 10-1085 松本　由香里 41 桐生 1.25 1 優勝 ○ タイ
走幅跳
SM30 0982 阿左美　守彦 32 伊勢崎 6.49 1 優勝
M45 0689 安野　満夫 45 桐生
M45 09-0212 大貫　孝 47 栃木 5.34 1 優勝
M50 13-1264 川崎　昭二 53 東京
M50 0358 菊池　広吉 53 伊勢崎 5.15 1 優勝
M50 1077 加藤　利一 51 渋川 4.68 2 準優勝
M50 0826 市村　晃一 51 桐生
M50 09-0448 宮川　務 52 栃木 4.18 3 第３位
M55 0240 板橋　正夫 59 太田 4.58 1 優勝

妻 勝M55 0967 中山　邦男 58 吾妻 3.86 2 準優勝
M55 09-0381 新村　保 55 栃木
M60 0516 中嶋　良雄 62 高崎 4.64 1 優勝
M65 1003 岡野　知之 67 登利平 3.92 1 優勝
M65 0841 布施　武博 65 藤岡
M70 11-0575 佐藤　元美 73 埼玉 3.48 2 準優勝
M70 16-0374 清水　久七郎 70 新潟 5.02 1 優勝 ○
W40 0761 鈴木　千代子 43 ふきのとう 3.60 2 準優勝
W40 11-0357 佐藤　知華 42 埼玉 4.18 1 優勝
W65 0116 小林たみ子 66 勢多 3.62 1 優勝 ○ ○
三段跳
SM30 0935 山藤　暢 34 高崎 12.04 1 優勝
M40 0908 大河原進一 42 富岡
M45 20-0505 百瀬　晶文 49 長野 11.12 1 優勝
M45 0689 安野　満夫 45 桐生
M45 0655 高橋　英樹 47 渋川
M50 1049 田中　栄一 51 沼田 9.83 4
M50 1077 加藤　利一 51 渋川 10.10 3 第３位
M50 0364 福田　登 53 大泉 11.40 1 優勝
M50 13-1265 川﨑　昭二 53 東京 11.29 2 準優勝
M55 20-265 宮本　吉豊 55 長野 10.52 1 優勝
M55 0240 板橋　正夫 59 太田 9.66 2 準優勝
M60 09-0402 岡田　正 63 栃木 9.08 1 優勝



M70 16-0374 清水　久七郎 70 新潟 10.71 1 優勝 ○
M70 11-0575 佐藤　元美 73 埼玉 7.13 2 準優勝
W40 11-0357 佐藤　知華 42 埼玉 10.03 1 優勝 タイ
W45 0786 福田　紀子 48 大泉 8.43 1 優勝 ○
W65 0166 小林たみ子 66 勢多 7.32 1 優勝
棒高跳
M65 10-0382 佐藤　守 69 大泉 2.00 1 優勝
M65 15-0459 森尾　正照 67 山梨
M60 10-0202 本多　和彦 62 高崎 3.00 1 優勝 タイ
W40 10-1008 小林　桂子 44 AC王山 2.70 1 優勝 ○ ○
円盤投
SM30 22-0738 加藤　智彦 33 愛知 28.56 1 優勝
M40 10-1090 宮崎　忠明 44 吾妻 22.62 1 優勝
M45 13-1896 岡村　英樹 47 東京 28.65 1 優勝
M45 20-0505 百瀬　晶文 49 長野 26.11 2 準優勝
M50 20-0202 澤口　通洋 50 長野 38.88 1 優勝 ○
M50 09-0448 宮川　務 52 栃木 24.73 4
M50 10-0436 小林　稔 53 大泉 24.68 5
M50 10-1079 下山　桧佐夫 54 富岡 25.60 3 第３位
M50 10-0658 森田　庄治 54 AC王山 28.56 2 準優勝
M55 10-0489 阿部　恵一 55 沼田 21.67 2 準優勝
M55 10-0668 坂本　正樹 56 高崎 22.66 1 優勝
M65 10-0134 齋藤　功 68 大泉 26.17 1 優勝
M70 20-0022 山田　栄一郎 70 長野
M70 16-0371 山田　昭吾 73 新潟
M75 16-0058 柴野　三郎 76 新潟 25.06 1 優勝
M80 10-0929 阿佐美　孝一 81 桐生
W40 20-0518 西澤　香 43 長野 21.52 1 優勝

青 勝W50 10-0434 青木　早苗 54 太田 23.71 1 優勝
W75 09-0400 石田　悦子 77 栃木 11.87 1 優勝
やり投
SM30 10-0935 山藤　暢 34 高崎 35.55 1 優勝
M35 10-1080 岩丸　洋志 39 富岡
M40 10-0908 大河原　進一 42 富岡 33.31 1 優勝
M45 10-0955 細谷　成利 45 伊勢崎 15.12 1 優勝
M50 10-0436 小林　稔 53 大泉 36.62 1 優勝
M55 10-0710 椎名　隆 55 高崎 29.41 2 準優勝
M55 10-0283 川島　修 55 大泉 40.56 1 優勝 ○
M70 20-0022 山田　栄一郎 70 長野
M70 10-0111 赤石　明男 71 前橋 35.64 2 準優勝
M70 16-0028 吉川　修 74 新潟 38.39 1 優勝
W40 10-0926 大貫　美智代 41 伊勢崎 25.52 1 優勝
W45 08-0579 長谷川久美子 46 茨城
W50 10-1031 臼田　香津子 54 高崎 17.04 1 優勝
砲丸投
SM30 10-1014 小川　智之 32 北群馬 10.20 1 優勝
M40 10-1054 渡　一浩 41 吾妻 8.36 1 優勝
M40 10-0824 神宮　隆也 43 太田
M45 10-1069 金光　優典 47 伊勢崎 7.00 1 優勝
M45 10-0459 金子　健司 49 吾妻
M50 20-0202 澤口　通洋 50 長野



M50 10-0436 小林　稔 53 大泉 7.88 2 準優勝
M50 10-0658 森田　庄治 54 AC王山 8.41 1 優勝
M55 10-0489 阿部　恵一 55 沼田 7.88 2 準優勝
M55 10-0668 坂本　正樹 56 高崎 8.09 1 優勝
M60 10-0447 井野口　博人 60 富岡 9.96 1 優勝
M65 10-0841 布施　武博 65 藤岡
M70 13-1227 片桐　貞志 70 東京
M70 16-0371 山田　昭吾 73 新潟
M80 10-0929 阿佐美　孝一 81 桐生
W35 10-1005 小林　理恵 35 吾妻 4.83 2 準優勝
W35 １0-1055 渡　こずえ 39 吾妻 7.44 1 優勝
W50 10-0434 青木　早苗 54 太田 8.39 1 優勝
W75 09-0400 石田　悦子 77 栃木 5.56 1 優勝

ハンマー投
SM30 22-0738 加藤　智彦 33 愛知 37.00 1 優勝
M55 10-0668 坂本　正樹 56 高崎 23.13 2 準優勝
M55 10-0693 宮崎　幸夫 55 吾妻 36.10 1 優勝 ○
M70 16-0371 山田　昭吾 73 新潟
M70 16-0028 吉川　修 74 新潟 31.00 1 優勝
M70 20-0022 山田　栄一郎 70 長野
M75 16-0058 柴野　三郎 76 新潟 28.38 1 優勝 ○
W50 10-0434 青木　早苗 54 太田 17.47 1 優勝


